| L 11 000 | 138447 |
|---|--------------------------|
| (Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) | 300326489713 |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | U3/25/1901023010 **25.00 |
| (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) | |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | 9 JUL 15 PHI2: 09 |
| dissolue? | 09 09 |
| Office Use Only | naituloca Q |

JUL 1 7 2019

D CUSHINK

COVER LETTER

Registration Section TO: **Division of Corporations**

۶

BridgePoint Solutions, LLC SUBJECT:

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

| | (Name of Person) | |
|---------------------------|--------------------|---|
| BridgePoint Solu | | |
| | (Firm/Company) | |
| 821 Dawsonville | Hwy, Suite 250-302 | |
| | (Address) | |
| Gainesville, GA | 30501 | : |
| (City/State and Zip Code) | | (|
| | | ŗ |

at (_

(Name of Person)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

□ \$55.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



June 3, 2019

1

Florida Secretary of State Corporations Division P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 RE: Dissolution of BridgePoint Product Solutions, LLC and BridgePoint Solutions, LLC

Dear Claretha,

Thank you for your time this afternoon. I apologize for previously submitting the incorrect forms. Hopefully, the attached documents are correct. Please note that the fees to dissolve these entities were paid with the initial filings in March of this year. I've attached copies of the checks for your reference. Please note that the checks were cashed on March 28, 2019. I am assuming that you will be able to apply those dollars to these documents. Please let me know if that is not possible.

Thank you,

SALLE MEGGIAL Linda McDougald

Chief Operations Officer BridgePoint Imcdougald@getbridgepoint.com 770-715-7901



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

April 4. 2019 - Del respinse below

LINDA MCDOUGALD BRIDGEPOINT SOLUTIONS, LLC **3 LAMBERT COVE** FLAGLER BEACH, FL 32136

SUBJECT: BRIDGEPOINT SOLUTIONS, LLC Ref. Number: L11000138447

We have received your document for BRIDGEPOINT SOLUTIONS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

If you are wishing to dissolve your LLC you will need to complete the attached form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 519A00006766

ア

רח

 \bigcirc .

ľ7

[]]

<u>س</u>

လု

7-10-19 I submitted the attached I form in gure of this year. Ms Cushing. ther and form il wanted +0 (an BridgePoint , Since 0 solved. phitons was However 11 ide Point Solutions, l ste as active or DOWNE assist vanacus beable to Q www.sunbiz.org Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314 AM anely

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| | The name of a limited liability BridgePoint Solutions, LLC | y company is | | |
|---|--|--|--|--|
| 2. | The Articles of Organization | were filed on December 9, 2011 | and assigned | |
| | document number | 447 | | |
| 3. | effective of (effective of Note: If the date inserted in th | c dissolution if not effective on the date late cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later is block does not meet the applicable statutor ve date on the Department of State's records | y filing requirements, this date will not be | |
| | A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605,0707. Florida Statutes, (copy 605,0707 on back cover letter). The LLC was established in 2011 primarily to reserve the name for future use. This LLC has never conducted | | | |
| | | i, or any other state. It is not anticipated that | | |
| Therefore, the owners would like to dissolve the LLC. | | 19 19 10 | | |
| | | | <u>ب</u> پ در | |
| 5. | If there are no members, ent | er the name and address of the person ap Linda McDougald 821 Dawsonville Hwy, Suite 250-302 | pointed to wind up the company's | |
| | activities and attails. | 821 Dawsonville Hwy, Suite 250-302 | opointed to wind up the company's | |
| | | Gainesville, GA 30501 | | |

6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:

Ĉ Signature

7

Linda McDougald

Printed Name

C

FILING FEE: \$25.00